
Blackburn Football Club Inc 
Juniors Committee 
ABN 74 611 970 358 

PO	BOX	5054	LABURNUM	VICTORIA	3130	 	

	

The Executive 

Peter Parker President  peter@theosteopaths.com.au 

Tim Jacobs Welfare Manager tjacobs@vicbar.com.au 

Pat Mannix Treasurer pat@parisfinancial.com.au 

Scott Chamberlain Football Director schamberlain25@yahoo.com 

David Couper Operations Manager davecoups@bigpond.com 

Spencer Wilson Vice President Spencer.Wilson@afl.com.au 

Boys coaches 

Under 9  

Matt Sandells matthew.sandells@outlook.com  

Craig Austin bmxshorty@gmail.com 

Under 10 

Brad Gaunt Brad.Gaunt@schweppes.com.au 

Paul Harman paulh@alloys.com.au 

Under 11 

Terence Peters tpeters5@its.jnj.com 

Mick Edmonds m_edmonds@hotmail.com 

Under 12 

Ryan Pritchard ryan@bpg.com.au 

Luke Paramanthan lmcp_207@hotmail.com 

Under 13 



Dave Gluyas david@davnikconstructions.com.au 

Paul Harman paulh@alloys.com.au 

Under 14 

Luc Matthews lucmatthews@hotmail.com 

Under 15 

Brad Ostemeyer bostermeyer1@bigpond.com 

Jordan Harte jordanharte@outlook.com  

Under 17 

Darren Wharton d.wharton1@optusnet.com.au 

Michael Meehan meehanfamily72@gmail.com 

Jarrod Wilson jarrodwwilson71@gmail.com 

 

Girls coaches 

Under 10 

Carlene Tolley carlenet@icloud.com 

Frank Macaluso frank.macaluso@cse-crosscom.com.au 

Under 12 

TBA 

Under 14 

TBA 

Under 16 

Tim Jacobs tjacobs@vicbar.com.au 

Under 18 

Ian Goullet ian.goullet@knox.vic.gov.au 

Women’s senior side 

Leeann Gill LeeannGill@caulfieldgs.vic.edu.au 


